
Chinese Population Change = +124,932
Gain of 600 or more
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-300 to -599
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Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1
Population Division - New York City Department of City Planning

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(+157)

(+59,649)

(+51,409)

(+5,814)

Change in the Chinese Population
by Census Tract
New York City, 2000 to 2010

(50 Tracts)

(77)

(128)

(233)

(1,548)

(62)

(16)

(4)

(4)

(+7,903)
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Asian Indian Population Change = +21,310
Gain of 600 or more

300 to 599

150 to 299

50 to 149

49 to -49

-50 to -149

-150 to -299

-300 to -599

Loss of 600 or more

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1
Population Division - New York City Department of City Planning

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(+607)

(+8,436)

(+740)

(+300)

Change in the Asian Indian Population
by Census Tract
New York City, 2000 to 2010

(1 Tract)

(19)

(49)

(178)

(1,731)

(116)

(22)

(5)

(1)

(+11,227)
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Korean Population Change = 10,268
Gain of 600 or more

300 to 599

150 to 299

50 to 149

49 to -49

-50 to -149

-150 to -299

-300 to -599

Loss of 600 or more

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1
Population Division - New York City Department of City Planning

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(-1,005)

(+1,977)

(+694)

(-233)

Change in the Korean Population 
by Census Tract
New York City, 2000 to 2010

(2 Tracts)

(12)

(25)

(92)

(1,923)

(40)

(20)

(6)

(2)

(+8,835)
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Filipino Population Change = 12,299
Gain of 300 or more

150 to 299

50 to 149

49 to -49

-50 to -149

Loss of 150 or more

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1
Population Division - New York City Department of City Planning

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(+881)

(+7,643)

(+1,396)

(+634)

Change in the Filipino Population 
by Census Tract
New York City, 2000 to 2010

(4 Tracts)

(4)

(56)

(2,042)

(14)

(2)

(+1,745)
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Bangladeshi Population Change = +34,026
Gain of 600 or more

300 to 599

150 to 299

50 to 149

49 to -49

-50 to -149

Loss of 150 or more

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 & 2010 Census Summary File 1
Population Division - New York City Department of City Planning

Staten Island

Brooklyn

Manhattan Queens

Bronx
(+5,632)

(+20,366)

(+6,872)

(+303)

Change in the Bangladeshi Population
by Census Tract
New York City, 2000 to 2010

(5 Tracts)

(16)

(35)

(98)

(1,964)

(3)

(1)

(+853)
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